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01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Income

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#17-280810

GREAT SHORT-TERM RENTAL! ALSO 
FOR SALE!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+5
1712 CHEVY CHASE DR

$9,950 1sty-SPANISH

ALSO AVAILABLE FOR SALE AT $6,299,000! FANTASTIC 
SHORT-TERM RENTAL AVAILABLE NOW THROUGH MAY 
2018 ONLY. . .NO EXCEPTIONS!! SPACIOUS & UPDATED 
CONTEMP SPANISH VILLA. PRIME WESTEND FLATS 
ROAD JUST N. OF SUNSET & BEHIND THE BH HOTEL! 
DISTRESSED WD FLRS, FRENCH DRS, MOULDINGS. 5 
POSS BDRMS. SUNNY KITCH W/BIG BRKFST AREA & 
PANTRY. HI BEAMED CLNG LIVING RM W/SEP QUAINT 
PUB RM. HUGE MASTER SUITE W/WALK-IN/LUXE BA. 
CENTRAL SKYLIT ATRIUM. SEP LG FAM RM OPENS TO 
PRIV BRICK-LACED GROUNDS WPL/SPA.

WWW.1712CHEVYCHASE.COM

Refresh. rev11-2

AUTHENTIC SPANISH DUPLEX IN 
HEART OF BEVERLY HILLS!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Todd Nathanson 310.748.5423

Duplex    
426 S BEDFORD DR

$2,995,000 2sty-SPANISH

Authentic Spanish duplex in the heart of Beverly Hills. 
Located around the corner from Roxbury Park, and just 
blocks from Downtown Beverly Hills, BH high School, and 
the recently upgraded Westfield Century City. The lower 
unit has 4 beds / 2.5 baths and features updated kitchen 
appliances and beautiful wood floors. The upper unit is 3 
beds / 2 baths, light and bright with tree top views of Beverly 
Hills and the Century City skyline. A rare and wonderful 
opportunity ready for its next act!

426Bedford.com

Open NEW11-2 632

MLS#17-285274

COME REVISIT THIS FRESHLY 
REMODELED HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

4+3
240 S OAKHURST DR

$3,095,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

COME REVISIT THIS NEWLY RENOVATED PROPERTY!  
Beautiful 2 story w/ 4 Bedrooms, 3 Baths, Family Room, 
Formal Dining Room, Living Room. Bright Open Floor Plan, 
Gourmet Island Kitchen, Family room w/ French Doors 
to yard.  Large master suite w/soaring ceiling, beautiful 
bathroom & huge walk-in closet. BEVERLY VISTA SCHOOL 
DISTRICT.

Gourmet Kitchen, Beautiful Master Suite

Open rev11-2 632H2

MLS#17-286390

BEST STREET IN WEST BEVERLY HILLS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Gregg Silver 310 770-0777

3+3
467 S SPALDING DR

$3,350,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

3+3 starter residence, or develop/remodel it into your dream 
home. Hardwood floors, lg bedrooms, beautiful formal living 
room; dining room and family room with full walk in bar.  
Kitchen loaded w/ storage and Sub Zero fridge. The Master 
Suite offers a large bathroom with sunken Roman Tub, tons 
of closet space, and picturesque windows overlooking the 
backyard. The rear outdoor space is a magical garden. There 
is room for a small pool and has a generous grassy yard with 
mature landscaping.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-290046

REMODEL OR REBUILD FOR MAXIMUM 
UPSIDE!

CBRB - BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

5+5
1712 CHEVY CHASE DR

$6,299,000 1sty-SPANISH

1STY SPANISH VILLA. PRIME WESTEND FLATS ROAD JUST 
N. OF SUNSET & BEHIND THE BH HOTEL! DISTRESSED 
WOOD FLOORS. 5 POSSIBLE BEDROOMS. SUNNY 
KITCHEN WITH BIG BREAKFAST AREA & PANTRY. HIGH 
BEAMED CEILING LIVING RM WITH QUAINT PUB ROOM. 
HUGE MASTER SUITE WITH HIGH COFFERED CEILING/
WALK-IN/LUXE BA. INVITING CENTRAL SKYLIT ATRIUM. 
SEPARATE LARGE FAMILY ROOM OPENS TO PRIVATE 
BRICK-LACED GROUNDS WITH GATED POOL/SPA AND 
MATURE FOLIAGE. ALSO AVAILABLE FOR LEASE ONLY 
THROUGH MAY 2018 AT $9,950 PER MONTH.

WWW.1712CHEVYCHASE.COM

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#17-292078

INCREDIBLE NEW PRICE! STUNNING 
CUSTOM ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills/Dena Luciano 310-285-7508

4+6
606 N OAKHURST DR

$8,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Discover luxury & tranquility in this newly remodeled custom 
estate. Located in the prime Beverly Hills Flats, this home 
embodies the finest style, substance, & warmth. Formal living 
rm, family rm, formal dining rm, office/library, & gourmet 
Poliform kitchen w/breakfast area. Incredible master suite 
w/sitting room, terrace, & dual walk-in closets. Fabulous 
backyard w/ipe wood deck, 16 ft firepit, oversized built-in 
BBQ & bar, pool & spa with water features, & detached pool 
house/cabana w/bath.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open red11-2

MLS#17-292236

TRADITIONAL SINGLE STORY IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310-623-8703

4+4
1119 SCHUYLER RD

$6,995,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Located on a HUGE 30,262 square foot lot on prestigious 
lower Schuyler Road and surrounded by some of the most 
expensive properties in the city, this beautiful single story 
home has private park-like setting. Wonderful move-in 
condition with open, spacious living room opening to the 
pool and majestic grounds. Wonderful kitchen with breakfast 
room, formal dining, master with doors opening to the pool 
area and kids bedrooms. By far the greatest value in Beverly 
Hills School District.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-289348

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Myra Nourmand 310-888-3333

4+4
1235 LAGO VISTA DR

$8,995,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated Traditional home in BH. Charming living room w/ 
fireplace, cozy library w/ fireplace & bar. Elegant formal dining 
room opens to outdoor verandas perfect for entertaining. 
Highlighted by French doors, crown moldings & hardwood 
floors. Gourmet kitchen w/ top of the line appliance, center 
island & breakfast area. Master bedroom w/ fireplace opens 
to patios overlooking the pool & lawns. Swimmer's pool & a 
separate guest house on almost half an acre complete this 
captivating and private home.

Catered Lunch

Lunch NEW11-2

EXCEPTIONAL BEVERLY HILLS ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+4.5
1000 ELDEN WAY

$32,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated on a private cul-de-sac in the prestigious 
neighborhood just above the Beverly Hills Hotel, this dynamic 
Contemporary Estate is nothing short of a masterpiece. 
Offering epic scale, incredible volume, & the finest quality 
finishes, this property has been impeccably updated & 
restored while still preserving the classic style & elegance of 
a bygone era. Main house with 4 bdrms & 4.5 bths. Incredible 
backyard w/great space for entertaining, pool & spa. 3 story 
guesthouse w/4 bdrms & 4 bths.

Gated, Range/Oven, Elevator

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#17-283340

*REDUCED!* "FRANK LLOYD WRIGHT 
INSPIRED" 5BD VIEW HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

5+7
1456 ALTRIDGE DR

$4,195,000 ARCHITECTURAL

21st Century BH modern 5BD+7BA architectural meets 
Frank Lloyd Wright. Harmonious horizontal lines, soaring 
pitched ceilings & inside balcony artwork railing. 1 mi from 
BH hotel w/180º downtown-ocean views from almost every 
room, gourmet Chef’s kitchen, custom details throughout, 
3 FLPs, 2-75’ BALCs, 600 sf roof deck, impressive Master 
suite, loft craft rm/study, game rm, TV rm, 4 BDs below w/ 
view, laundry rm, & 3-car garage. Adjoining 5,777 sf view lot, 
potential street to street compound.

WWW.1456ALTRIDGE.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#17-269720

*MAJOR $305K REDUCTION* MODERN 
BEVERLY HILLS "ART-LOFT" HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310-704-4248

4+5
2376 KIMRIDGE ROAD

$4,195,000 MODERN

Stunning Beverly Hills Residence created with exquisite 
attention to every detail in 2017 situated on a quiet cul-
de-sac street. This uber-sexy entertainer's sanctuary has 
a massive interior open floor plan living/dining area with 
extraordinary light, immense scale, and dramatic 14ft ceilings 
offering an elevated lifestyle experience! Custom gourmet 
Bauformat German kitchen. Spectacular 1850sf rooftop! The 
over 4500sf, 4 bedroom, 4.5 bathroom showpiece features 2 
luxurious master bedroom suites.

WWW.2376KIMRIDGE.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#17-238916

CONTEMPORARY HOME BEHIND THE 
PRIVATE GATES OF OAK PASS ROAD

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland 310.278.3311

4+4
9713 OAK PASS RD

$2,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated Contemporary situation behind the private gates 
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
and surround sound. Beautiful mix of surfaces throughout. 
Sparkling Pool with dramatic waterfall, in a lush and intimate 
setting.

APPX 5 HOMES ABOVE SUNSET BLVD

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#17-250026

200-DEGREE JETLINER VIEWS ON THE 
MULHOLLAND CORRIDOR!

L.A. LUXE GROUP | KW
C.Gray | J. Yarbrough 310.734.2100

4+4.5
8647 EDWIN DR

$3,495,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION! Located in one of the most 
desirable locations and on one of the best view lots in 
the city, this 4BR/4.5BA residence is a contemporary 
masterpiece at the top of Laurel Canyon off of the famed 
Mulholland corridor. Views abound from the public rooms, the 
pool deck. Within the walls of this 4,162 sq.ft. home: Open 
floor plan with breathtaking north-facing views, towering 
ceilings, en-suite bedrooms. BONUS ALERT: Located in the 
highly-desirable Wonderland School District!

www.EdwinDrive.com

Open red3949000
11-2 VIEWS!

MLS#17-272674

ORIGINAL LIST PRICE: $1.289M  NEW 
REDUCED PRICE: $1.249M

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Rick Chimienti 310-985-3420

3+3
3460 N OAK GLEN DR

$1,249,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Rare Art Deco Streamlined Modern in the Style of William 
Kesling.  Fully Gated/Walled.  Panoramic VU's of the 
Universal Entertainment Complex.  3 Bdrms + 3 Ba.  FR.  
Chef's Gour. Kit..  Form Din Area.  Open Patio Terrace.  
Huge almost 14,000 square foot lot w/  flat yard.  Numerous 
custom & special details throughout: MB/Steam Shower, 
Ba w/ Sunken Tub, Art Deco Glass Block, Skylights, Deck 
w/ Spa Tub & Outdoor Bar.  Period Art Deco Light Fixtures. 
Possible Detached Guest Unit.  Detached Gar.

Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open red1289000
11-2

MLS#17-262932

PREMIER VIEW SITE PROPERTY ON 
PRESTIGIOUS BLUE JAY WAY

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/T.Woods 310-623-8800

6+6
1646 BLUE JAY WAY

$15,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unique opportunity to own a private compound with two 
detached guest-houses in the exclusive Bird Streets. This 
chic contemporary home with high-end, state-of-the-art 
finishes and spectacular views from most rooms, including 
both guest-houses, is an artisan's delight. The home includes 
includes a detached entertainment center with a large party 
area, commercial style kitchen and small theater. This is one 
of the most desirable properties Los Angeles has to offer.

www.1646bluejsyway.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-263824

LEGAL STEAL AT $12,000,000

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 310.741.0505

3+4
9305 NIGHTINGALE DR

$12,000,000 MODERN

Perched atop the Sunset Strip's most coveted Bird Street, 
this magnificent modern has voluminous rooms, custom 
woods and fire & water elements creating a warmth rarely 
seen in modern architecture. Hi-ceilings w/full-story 
windows bring the outside in, providing panoramic views of 
the city. Chef's kitchen opens to massive family room w/wet 
bar. Infinity edged pool and fire pit for entertaining. Private 
master bedroom and bath have awe-inspiring city lights 
views. Also available for lease.

Co-Listed w/Danny Preston | Kelton Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-284928

HOLLYWOOD HILLS RETREAT

SOTHEBY'S
Marc Noah/Amber Koepf 3109689212

6+6
9248 SWALLOW DR

$9,450,000 MODERN

Private and gated estate designed by Xorin Balbes on 
coveted Bird Street cul-de-sac. Floor to ceiling windows 
flood  living and dining area w/natural light. Fireplaces 
through out enhance the luxurious design plan. Outdoor 
grounds include pool & terrace w/views. Lutron system 
operates Fiber Optic and LED accent lighting, motorized 
shades and speakers. Other features: Terrazzo floors, 
Douglas Fir wood ceilings, Quartzite stone, Hansgrohe 
fixture, Italian tiled bath, pool & spa.

9248SWALLOWDRIVE.COM

Refresh. rev11-2
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MLS#17-254320

STUNNING MODERN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Aaron Kirman 424-249-7162

6+6
9145 ST IVES DR

$8,999,000 MODERN

This brand new compound combines the best California 
lifestyle with a modern and elegant aesthetic you must see 
to appreciate. 9145 St. Ives awaits you! Just beyond the 
entryway, this residence is perched hilltop with breathtaking 
city views. The open floor plan combines contemporary 
features with urbane details of a gourmet kitchen and glass 
folding doors that transform this home into the indoor/
outdoor experience it is.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-282016

GATED MULHOLLAND ESTATE WITH 
STUNNING VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Edward Fitz 424.230.3757

5+6
7575 MULHOLLAND DR

$4,395,000 1sty-POST & BEAM

Gated estate with spectacular views. A wonderful five-
bedroom, five-and-a-half bathroom post and beam residence. 
The living room, dining room, and master bedroom all open 
to the pool and deck. The family room opens to the entry 
courtyard and is adjacent to the kitchen and breakfast area. 
A three-car garage with storage, gym, gardens, and a two 
story addition which can function as a two bedroom guest 
house or an office with studio suite complete this offering.

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-283450

PRIVATE DESIGNER DETAILED SPANISH 
WITH SPECATULAR CITY VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

3+3
1888 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS BLVD

$3,990,000 SPANISH

Gated and and extremely private Spanish designer's own 
with impeccable detail with stunning city views.  Over 
approximately 2,400 sq ft of deck space perched on prime 
N. Crescent Heights with wide street and tons of parking for 
entertaining just above famed Chateau Marmont.   Enter thru 
courtyard with beautiful shooting water feature overlooking 
the city and magnificent courtyard.  Fabulous living room 
with double height ceilings and stunning french doors all 
opening to the views.

Blt-Ins,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-259050

RARE MT. OLYMPUS SMART HOME

COMPASS
Kennon Earl 4242307928

5+3.5
2377 JUPITER DR

$2,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Motivated seller. Reduced $400k from original price! This 
RARE 5 BD/3.5 BA home in the Hills has been completely 
remodeled. Open LR w/FP leads to kitch w/Caesarstone 
counters, Miele appliances & Poliform cabinetry. Ascend 
stairs to 3rd flr to find mstr suite w/views, spa like BA w/
oversized tub, a 2-person shower. Additional entertainment 
area w/mini-kitch & FLTWD glass doors creating seamless 
indoor/outdoor living onto the deck & saltwater pool. Lower 
flr is a theater & 2 car garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-273892

BEAUTIFUL MEDITERRANEAN WITH 
VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Denise Rosner (310)508-9482

4+4
3259 DOS PALOS DR

$1,700,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Priced to sell!! Lush & private 3,500 SF 3-story Med w 
gorgeous details - rich wood floors, wrought iron accents, 
period arches, balconies, 3 fireplaces. Large gourmet kitchen 
w rainforest marble, wine fridge, 5-burner viking range, 
hammered copper veggie sink, built in bar. 3 bedrooms up, 
lower level in-law suite. Huge basement with wine cellar. 
Gorgeous open views. 10K SF lot, tiered xeriscape yard, 
multiple decks for entertaining, turf dog run or putting green. 
This one is a winner!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#17-288358

MID CENTURY IN NICHOLS CANYON

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Mimi Starrett 3104674395

3+3
2458 ZORADA DR

$1,395,000 MID-CENTURY

Warm Mid Century tucked away in the hills of lower Nichols 
Canyon on coveted Zorada Drive.  Gated entry to wood 
beamed covered entertainment patio and private front door 
entry.  Open floor plan including living room, kitchen & dining 
w/fireplace, wood beamed ceilings, tile floors & sliding 
glass doors to deck & views. Master Suite w/ hrd wd flrs, 
beamed ceilings,custom bath. 2 additional bedroom and 
bath complete 1st level. Fam.Rm. opens to screened in spa 
room & outdoor patios.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#17-247222

NEW MODERN HOME OF DISTINCTION

HOOTAN TROY FARAHMAN
Arline Bolin 310-502-1388

12+24
10979 CHALON RD

$90,000,000 MODERN

Modern Masterpiece overlooking the Bel Air Country Club 
and views to the City. First time open on Caravan. Open Dec 
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
Elementary school district.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open NEW11-2 591H5

MLS#17-291850

BRAND NEW LISTING ON BROOKSHIRE 
LANE IN BEL AIR CREST

COLDWELL BANKER
Christophe Choo 310-777-6342

4+3.5
2353 BROOKSHIRE LN

$1,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located in the prestigious guard gated community of Bel Air 
Crest, this wonderful home is located on a quiet cul-de-sac 
with serene canyon and hillside views. L'Ermitage floor plan 
with two story formal entryway, 4th bedroom/office located 
off the entry leading up to the spacious formal living room 
with two story ceilings, picture windows overlooking the 
canyon and wonderful fireplace.  Move in condition with 
lovely terraces and outdoor garden and yard area. A must 
see!

Open NEW11-2 591G3

MLS#17-258480

BEL AIR CREST EXCLUSIVE CORNER 
LOT HOME AT END OF CUL-DE-SAC

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Michelle Oliver 3105006111

4+3.5
2496 DEVONPORT LN

$1,925,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Located within the exclusive guard gated community of 
Bel-Air Crest, this exquisite corner lot home at end of cul-
de-sac has appx. 2,917 SqFt of luxurious living space on 3 
levels. High ceilings, light and bright living room accented 
with an elegant fireplace, formal dining, butler's pantry w/ 
second level family room. Grand double door entry Master 
bedroom with large walk-in closet, private bathroom with a 
jetted step-in bathtub. French doors open to the sun filled 
landscaped gardens.

www.michelleoliver.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-283808

STUNNING ESTATE LOCATED OFF OF 
THE ICONIC MULHOLLAND DR!

NEST SEEKERS
Daniel Mullins 424.402.7667

6+8
16401 MULHOLLAND DR

$7,880,000 RANCH

WELCOME TO THIS STUNNING, PRIVATE ESTATE 
LOCATED OFF OF THE ICONIC MULHOLLAND DRIVE. THE 
OPPORTUNITY HERE IS LIMITLESS. THREE CHOICES, 
YOU COULD SIMPLY MOVE IN, REMODEL THE HOME OR 
DEVELOP THE ENTIRE PROPERTY. THE GROUNDS BOAST 
A WONDERFUL LANE WITH A PARKLAND ISLAND, PRIVATE 
TENNIS COURT WITH LIGHTS AND HEATED POOL AND 
SPA. THE PANORAMIC VIEWS AND NOTHING SHORT OF 
BREATHTAKING. LOCATION AND PRIVACY ARE SECOND 
TO NONE!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#17-292528

NEW TWO-STORY TRADITIONAL NEAR 
CENTURY CITY

COLDWELL BANKER
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

5+5
10557 LAURISTON AVE

$2,795,000 TRADITIONAL

North of Pico, South of Olympic, close to Beverly Glen. The 
perfect location! 5BD + 5BA. Beautiful master suite with 
fireplace, balcony, large walk-in closet and his and hers 
sinks. Lots of natural light and windows. Great room faces 
a large planted backyard. Formal dining room with coffered 
ceiling, family room with fireplace, hardwood floors.  Large 
breakfast area off the kitchen. Double attached garage with 
direct access from the garage to the house.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-292028

FANTASTIC TWO-STORY DESIGNER 
SPANISH IN COVETED WESTWOOD

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN, CA
Chad Lund/Adam Carr 310.801.2641

5+4
2227 BALSAM AVE

$2,495,000 SPANISH

Quiet, tree-lined street leads to private, gated entrance w/ 
landscaped courtyard. Archways, hardwood flrs & fireplace 
decorate an inviting LR that opens to an office (or 5th 
bedrm). FDR leads to sep bfast rm w/ sideyd access. 
Updated kitch w/ granite counters & s/s appl opens to large 
FR w/ French doors to covered tile patio, outdoor fireplace, 
spacious yard, fruit trees & custom gates. 3 bdrms & open 
loft upstairs inclu gracious master ste w/ fireplace & custom 
walk-in & 2nd closet.

www.2227balsamavenue.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-248420

SPANISH STYLE IN PRIME LITTLE 
HOLMBY OVER-FLOWING WITH CHARM

JOHN AAROE GROUP
SallyFJones/MelanieLewis 310.691.7888

4+6
901 MALCOLM AVE

$4,195,000 SPANISH

Spacious home set on a corner lot in Little Holmby! This 
home features hardwood floors, beautiful moldings, & 1,200 
SF of bonus space! Three expansive bedrooms including the 
master suite, plus front office area with great natural light. 
This is an ideal property for a professional who works from 
home or seeks a private studio/work space. Enclosed rear 
patio. Parking for 5-6 cars. A rare and special property - this 
is an incredible opportunity!

901malcolm.com

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

SEE FULL PAGE AD ON 23. COME BY 
FOR LUNCH & ENJOY THE VIEWS!

COLDWELL BANKER BH N
Jonathan Sands 310.704.6612

2+2
10701 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1001

$899,000 CONTEMPORARY

2bd 2ba NE corner unit in the full service Crown Towers 
w/unobstructed vus of the city & the mountains out of 
every room.Condo features new paint & carpet,lg living 
rm w/balcony,granite kitchen w/stainless steel appliances 
& service entry.Mstr suite w/walk in closet.Building 
features,24/7 doorman & reception,valet parking,pool 
&outdoor lounge,fitness center w/sauna&recreation rm w/
kitchen. Situated in Westwood close to movies,places of 
worship, restaurants,Westwood Village,Century City&UCLA.

www.10701wilshire1001.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#17-292098

LOCATION - VIEWS - OPPORTUNITY

PACIFIC UNION INTL
Weisdorf-Akbari 310-962-5810

2+2
865 COMSTOCK AVE #11B

$779,000 ARCHITECTURAL

The Wilshire Comstock - 2+2 – 11th flr. corner unit - a rare 
opportunity to take a blank slate and make it your dream 
home. Glorious views of romantic city lights, it's light, 
bright and spacious.  Full service, luxury building closest to 
Beverly Hills on the Wilshire Corridor. 24-hour valet parking, 
Concierge services, on-site management, pool, sauna, 
fitness center & community room.  A once-in-a-lifetime 
opportunity to live the chic New York lifestyle with the very 
best LA has to offer.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY CONDO IN 
WESTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER
Brian Selem 310-442-1644

2+2
2219 S BENTLEY AVE, UNIT 205

$749,000 CONTEMPORARY

This condo leaves little to be desired. Centrally located 
in the Westwood charter School District and just minutes 
from cafes, restaurants, shops and the Westside Pavilion 
there is no need to worry about walkability. Despite being 
so centrally located, there is a huge sense of being outside 
the buzz of the city. This is thanks to the open tree-filled 
courtyard, giving a fantastic outdoor vibe. The condo fills 
with sunlight & has your own cozy wood-burning fireplace. 
Relax on one of two balconies

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-291998

LOFT STYLE CONDO IN WESTWOOD

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Bryan McElroy 310-849-5072

1+2
1440 VETERAN AVE #371

$649,000 TRADITIONAL

Located in the Heart of Westwood, this 2 bathroom loft style 
condo features a two-story floor-to-ceiling wall of windows. 
Loft bedroom has a full bathroom, laundry room, walk-in 
closet and large office nook. Downstairs offers full bathroom, 
updated kitchen with stainless steel appliances, dining area 
and living room. The building offers  pool, spa, 24 hour 
security guard, on-site manager, a gym, sauna and steam 
room.  HOA includes electricity, water, trash and earthquake 
insurance.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-287072

JUST REDUCED! STUNNING REMODELED 
CONDO W/HOA DUES PAID 1YR.

NEST SEEKERS
Imra Behnam 818.645.9038

2+3
10560 WILSHIRE #301

$1,475,000 CONTEMPORARY

EXCLUSIVE OFFER!! SELLER AGREES TO PAY BUYER'S 
HOA DUES FOR ONE YEAR AFTER PURCHASE!! Located 
in the prestigious Ten Five Sixty, a full-service active luxury 
building on the famed Wilshire Corridor with easy access 
to all LA has to offer. This completely remodeled condo 
with sophistication and sleek lines features 2 bed and 2.5 
baths, boasts an open floor plan and incredible natural light 
with high-end designer features throughout. Extensively 
renovated from the inside out! A MUST SEE!

Wshr

Open red11-2

MLS#17-262006

FABULOUS VIEW, EXQUISITELY REMOD, 
FULL SERV WILSHIRE TERRACE

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Michele Hall 310-850-1357

1+2
10375 WILSHIRE BLVD #7K

$895,000 MID-CENTURY

Fantastic Remodel in Prestigious Wilshire Terrace - one 
bedroom + 1.5 bath accommodates both a pied-a-terre or 
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
The rear house sits off the backyard & boasts 3 bedrooms, 
updated kitchen & bathroom.

www.531WestmountDrive.com

Open NEW11-2 GATED

MLS#17-273174

RARE DUPLEX IN WEST HOLLYWOOD - 
GREAT OPPORTUNITY!

NEST SEEKERS
Daniel Mullins 424-402-7667

3+2
7701 NORTON AVE

$1,650,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

RARE DUPLEX IN WEST HOLLYWOOD - 3 BED, 2 BATH, 
2 CAR GARAGE RESIDENCE WITH 1 BED, 1BATH, PLUS 
KITCHEN GUESTHOUSE WHICH INCLUDES SEPARATE 
ADDRESS (1155 N. SPAULDING). UPDATED MAIN 
RESIDENCE WITH HARDWOOD FLOORS, UPDATED 
KITCHEN WITH AMBIENT LIGHTING, CUSTOM KITCHEN 
CABINETS, AND CUSTOM MADE GLASS BAR TABLE.  
BUYER MAY ADD 260 SQ FT TO THE MAIN HOUSE!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg.

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-291076

SPACIOUS, CHIC TOWNHOUSE W/ 
PRVT ROOFTOP TERRACE

ARIA PROPERTIES
Rick Dergan 213-400-7653

3+2.5
900 N WEST KNOLL DR #6

$1,795,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Chic, spacious townhouse in heart of WeHo. This exquisite 
3 bed, 2.5 bath home boasts 2,520 sq ft of living space w/ 
state-of-the-art finishes. Open floor plan & soaring ceilings 
give the home a large, open feeling, while the hardwood 
floors & rich finishes make it feel like home. The master 
bedroom features large walk-in closet w/ custom built-ins & 
lux bathroom w/ spacious soaking tub & stand-up shower. 
Spacious, rooftop terrace, bonus room, and 2 car garage w/ 
direct access to the unit.

Prvt Rooftop, Bonus/Rec Rm, 2 Car Garage

Lunch NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Fall!
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MLS#17-291878

ARCHITECTURAL PENTHOUSE  
HABITAT ON THE PARK

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
Ian Rhodes, Kim Green 323.821.4069

3+2
1351 HAVENHURST DR #PH1

$1,295,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located seconds from the Iconic Sunset Strip, Habitat on 
the Park elevates world-class architecture into the green 
life on demand. Impeccable single-level corner Penthouse. 
Spacious w/ high ceilings, large windows amplifying light 
and emotion made for entertaining. Formal living flexes into 
a media room. Dining area anchored btw living room and 
open kitchen creates a centerpiece to seamless transitions 
to outdoor living comfort. Crisp lines define modern spaces. 
Two guest bdrms w/ views.

H A V E N H U R S T P H 1 . C O M

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-290516

SOTHEBY'S BH
Jeffrey Hobgood 310-305-7653

2+2
8455 FOUNTAIN AVE #516

$869,000 CONTEMP MED

Reduced to sell for one of the finest condos currently on 
the market in Weho@The Fountainvew, in resort style setting 
1 to 2 blocks to the finest dining & shopping in the Sunset 
Strip & West Hollywood offering ultimate privacy overlooking 
roof tops & towards city lights, almost 1,500 sf, living room 
with fireplace & balcony with view, laundry room, Master 
with fireplace, 2 bathtubs, dual vanities, 2 walk in closets, 
swimming pool, gym, sauna, earthquake insurance & water 
included in HOA dues!

POOL/SPA,2 SIDE BY SIDE PARK, STORAGE

Refresh. red899000
11-2

MLS#17-279516

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Joanne Fiske

2+2
818 N DOHENY DR #205

$950,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

The Mid-Century Doheny Plaza is a full service building 
with valet, 24 hour concierge and pool. One of the last 
opportunities to purchase a 2 bedroom, 2 bath condo for 
under $1million. A developer's dream, this ±1,524 sq. ft. unit 
with high ceilings is the perfect fit for all creative buyers who 
are looking to reimagine the space, and enjoy the benefits 
of increased value.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Single Family

GREAT SILICON BEACH LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER
Peter Whyte 310-650-8480

2+2.5
4721 LA VILLA MARINA, UNIT D

$799,500

MDR Townhouse. Vaulted ceilings, hardwood flrs & fireplace 
in LR. Sep. Dining room. Eat-in kitchen. 2 bedroom suites 
upstairs plus powder rm. down.  Patio. Direct access to 2 
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
living area with tile floors throughout,  New windows, 
Recessed lighting and Hunter Douglas window treatments. 
The second bedroom also has it's own en suite bathroom 
with gorgeous barn door, subway tile and walk in closet.   
Unit also includes garage parking for 2 cars (tandem) and 
storage. Down the street from trendy restaurants and coffee 
shops,15-minute bike ride to beach.

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#17-292722

THE HAMPTONS IN LOWER SANTA 
MONICA CANYON

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Fiora Aston 310-488-4410

5+7
107 LARKIN PL

$6,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Prime Santa Monica cul-de-sac location with ocean views, 
only blocks from the beach. Custom built with over 4,900 
sq. feet of living space and spectacular roof top deck. Filled 
with natural light the interior features; hardwood floors, 
multiple fireplaces, entertainer’s kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances and high end finishes in every room. Family room, 
formal dining, mater suite and elegant office. Enjoy ocean 
views from the rooftop deck and relax in a resort style yard 
with pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Oth

Open NEW11-2

NORTH OF MONTANA

COLDWELL BANKER
Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133

5+4.5
711 12TH ST

$3,799,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located just North of Montana, this Mediterranean home 
is your blank canvas & is bursting w/ opportunity. All rms 
on a grand scale. The inviting foyer w/ grand staircase. Lrg 
step-down lvng rm off entry. Cooks’ ktchn w/ lrg island & 
separate breakfast rm. Huge fm rm w/ fp & lrg windows. 4 
bdrms upstairs, including a jack-n-jill & master ste. Laundry 
rm located upstairs near bdrms. Bckyrd w/ grassy area & 
lrg patio. The house has been tented for termites & freshly 
painted. Bring your contractor.

Range/oven, fridge, washer, dryer

Open NEW11-2

IMAGINE NORTH OF WILSHIRE

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Ellen Conrad 424-202-3288

3+3
1136 FRANKLIN ST

$2,698,000 1sty-SPANISH

This one story home is behind a spacious courtyard entry. 
There are hardwood floors and a fireplace in the living 
room. The extra large dining room is adjacent to the kitchen 
or opens to the courtyard. There is also another dining/
great room area.  There are three bedrooms and a private 
backyard. The master bath is large with abundant closet 
space. The garage has been used as a bonus room. This 
property is for sale or lease.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-286222

RENOVATED CRAFTSMAN

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Allen Sarlo 310-714-5499

3+3
723 KENSINGTON RD

$2,499,000 2sty-CRAFTSMAN

This Ocean Park California Craftsman has been completely 
renovated from the ground up. A 3Bd + 3Ba home walking 
distance to the world renowned SM beaches, Main Street, 
shops and restaurants. Featuring an open floor plan, chef's 
kitchen with SS Viking appliances. Open living room w/ 
fireplace, solid oak floors throughout. 2 large en suite 
bedrooms. Master bedroom has its own private spa tub 
and walk-in closet. Oversized 6075 Sq. Ft. lot. Finished 2 
car garage.

Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Refresh. rev11-2
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MLS#17-288630

BEST OF BOTH WORLDS - ULTIMATE 
WESTSIDE LOCATION!

COMPASS
Cheryl Platz 310-365-6613

2+2
750 NAVY ST

$1,649,000 OTHER

This authentic reproduction of a Queen Anne Brownstone-
style home is in a special pocket of Santa Monica yet is 
a stone's throw from Venice's Rose Ave. The downstairs 
has an open floor plan with a large kitchen, dining area and 
living room. A large, open landing has a niche for a home 
office upstairs with a spacious master bedroom & romantic 
full bath. The second bedroom opens onto a nice "Romeo 
and Juliet" balcony allowing you to enjoy the year-round 
temperate climate.

Diana Braun Group

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-292018

AMAZING!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Sanda Alcalay 310-200-6472

2+2
930 3RD ST #101

$1,250,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Chic one-level front facing condo near the Third Street 
Promenade & Montana Avenue, as well as the ocean at 
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
Regent Square. 2 sty. Med. exudes old world charm. 
Spacious liv. rm. w/beamed ceiling, frpl. & french doors 
opening to bkyd. 3 bdrms., all upstairs, incl. master ste. w/
walk-in closet, spa-like bath + priv. deck. The bkyd w/large 
patio, veg. grdn & spa also offers a covered outdoor BBQ & 
dining area. Bonus rm w/3/4 bath, perfect for artists/writers/
gym. Plenty of parking in long gated driveway. Freshly 
painted & redone hdwd.flrs.

434TwentiethStreet.com

Open red11-1

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

HUGE 9,307 SQ FT LOT - MOVE-IN, FIX-
UP OR BUILD, YOU DECIDE

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Lauren Polan 310-926-0029

4+2
764 WILDOMAR

$2,850,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

OPPORTUNITY IS KNOCKING.  SPACIOUS FLOOR PLAN 
WITH 2,234 SQUARE FEET, FEATURING 4 BEDROOMS 
PLUS A DEN OR 5TH BEDROOM PLUS 2 BEDROOMS.  
THERE IS A HUGE LIVING ROOM WITH HIGH CEILNG 
AND FIREPLACE.  KITCHEN OPENS TO FAMILY ROOM 
OR LARGE DINING AREA, WHICH OPENS ONTO A LARGE 
PATIO.  THERE IS NEW INTERIOR PAINT.  THIS PROPERTY 
BOASTS A 9,307 SQUARE FOOT LOT.  IF SOMEONE 
WANTED TO BUILD THEY MAY BE ABLE TO OFFER THIS 
PROPERTY FOR LEASE UNTIL THE ARE READY.  A MUST 
SEE!

Wendy Konis (310) 748-9237

Open NEW1-2 630 J5

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



 Features Now Available on The MLS™
NEW & Improved Reports!
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MLS#17-268556

BEACH CHIC AT THE TOP OF SUNSET 
MESA

THE AGENCY
Dan Urbach 310.360.5096

4+4
3534 SHOREHEIGHTS DR

$3,595,000 MID-CENTURY

Possibly the single most unobstructed ocean view property 
in all of Sunset Mesa. This completely and newly remodeled 
mid-century meets beach-style ranch home is perched at 
the top of a rise with awe-inspiring 180-degree ocean views. 
Enter through a private, gated and grassy courtyard to an 
open floorplan/great room concept with 4 bedrooms, 3.5 
bathrooms, a convertible den, an abundance of natural light, 
vaulted ceilings, clerestory windows and beautiful bleached 
wide-planked oak floors.

www.3534Shoreheights.com

Lunch red11-2

MLS#17-286704

OCEAN VIEW 2015 NEW 
CONSTRUCTION NEAR THE VILLAGE

THE AGENCY
David Kelmenson 3108633030

6+8
14635 WHITFIELD AVE

$6,750,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Set on a secluded, quiet street moments to the Palisades 
Village, schools, beach, hiking, bike path, and the all-new 
Caruso development. 6,568-SF contemporary home with 
six bedroom suites, media room, two family rooms, wine 
room, gym, and elevator. The kitchen, family, and dining 
rooms open via Fleetwood doors to an expansive and lushly 
landscaped backyard. Spacious entertaining rooftop deck 
with a hot tub, built-in seating, and 360-degree ocean and 
mountain views.

Elevator, Gym, Wine Room, Media Room

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-268382

HIGHLANDS HOME ON LARGE LOT

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310.663.1446

4+5
17179 AVENIDA DE SANTA YNEZ

$2,333,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Amazing value $587/sq ft. Almost 4,000 sq ft home on 
11,417 sq ft flat lot. Pristine 4 bed 5 bath home. Chefs 
kitchen complete with custom cabinetry, granite countertops, 
stainless steel appliances, plus warming oven &wine fridge. 
Stairway leads to secluded Guest Suite/Bath w/media area 
& office. ¼ acre backyard garden oasis w/pool/spa, bbq, 
outdoor fireplace, separate bath, & putting green w/2 tee 
boxes.  Big recreation area w/tennis, pool, exercise room, 
playground & community room

17179AvenidadeSanta.com

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

MLS#17-287628

HOLIDAY TREAT: 3-BDRM END UNIT 
REMODELED WITH SWEET VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER PPAL
Nicolas Beauvy 310-691-9595

3+3
1531 MICHAEL LN

$1,279,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Michael Lane Villa END-UNIT has serene mountain views. 
French Oak hardwood floors compliment the entire 'open' 
main level: large living room that spills out to the view-facing 
patio, spacious formal dining room and a gourmet kitchen 
w/ Quartz counters, SS appliances, custom cabinetry & a 
crowd gathering island.....truly a kitchen worthy of a multi-
million $$$ property. Upstairs are 3-bedrooms & two baths 
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

SPECIAL AND SPACIOUS

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

4+4
4016 BLEDSOE AVE

$1,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Enter the great room to a well-designed floor plan that 
opens effortlessly into the dining area & kitchen. The kitchen 
features white cabinets, stainless steel appliances, quartz 
countertops, a center island w/a breakfast bar & several 
windows that overlook the backyard. Downstairs there's 2 
bedrms that share a full bathrm & a mstr suite w/a walk in 
closet & mstr bath. Upstairs is the 2nd mstr suite w/2 walk-
in closets and an en-suite bathrm. Don't let this special and 
spacious home pass you by.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#17-293156

GORGEOUS COMPLETELY REMODELED 
TRADITIONAL IN PRIME AREA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawaii 310.261.3777

3+2
6546 W 84TH PL

$1,395,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

3 bedroom + 2 bath + guest house with 3/4 bath in 
prime Kentwood neighborhood! With completely brand new 
hardwood floors throughout, brand new kitchen with all new 
stainless steel appliances featuring Caesarstone countertops 
and Shaker cabinetry as well as an inviting living and dining 
area. Guest house with views of the heated pool and a 
beautiful landscaped backyard, a must see! Updated with all 
new systems (Electric, plumbing, etc.) All located in one of 
the best Elementary School districts.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

Interactive
Map Feature

Sharing
Via Text



Driving DirectionsMap LayersParcels Feature

GreatSchools RatingsPublic Records ReportMobile Responsive Design

 Features Now Available on The MLS™

NEW & Improved Reports!
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#RS17266668MR

GREAT DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 
NEW LISTING IN HOLLYWOOD HILLS

KELLERWILLIAMSREALTY
Ray Fernandez Silva 562-754-3469

3+2
1957  VISTA DEL MAR ST

$1,150,888

Single Family Home Located On Hollywood Hills California 
Craftsman Currently Used As A 3BR 2BA Home. Spacious 
Floor Plan With Some High Ceilings With Crown Moldings. 
Spacious Family Room & Diner With Fireplace. Back Unit 
Was Built By Previous Owners Not-Non If Permitted & 
Currently Rented Out. Long Driveway With Back to Back 
Street To Street Access For Easy Parking. Buyers To Conduct 
Investigations Of City And All Other Permits. Zoned LARD1.5 
With Potential To Develop Multiple Residential Units.

Lunch NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Income

MLS#17-285496

BEACHWOOD CANYON 4-PLEX

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Lee Ziff 310-991-3977

1943 CHEREMOYA AVE
$2,495,000

Beachwood Canyon Spanish 4plex. Two 2BR/1BA  & Two 
2BR/1BA units feature central air and heat, all appliances 
and have been beautifully restored:  classic hard wood 
flooring throughout, custom vintage inspired tile work and 
architectural details and craftsmanship. All units enter 
through the front walk up and have direct entrance. Upper 
units have high ceilings. Automatic gated parking with 8 side 
by side spaces.

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

Impeccable Silicon Beach 4 bed/3 bath Cape Cod w/hi ceilings, hdwd flrs & charm for days. Open living space 
w/large dining rm, comfy fam rm, yard & outdoor patio w/BBQ. Redone kitch & baths. Fabulous!

702B4
4+2.5

7561 W 81ST ST
$1,579,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Open NEW11-2

COLDWELL BANKERAlice Plato 3107044188
Hardwd Floors, Quartz Counters, City Vu!

MLS#17-255406

OCEAN VIEWS, WALK TO THE BEACH 
AND SHOPS & RESTAURANTS

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-880-9750

5+6
8125 TUSCANY AVE

$4,850,000 ARCHITECTURAL

One of a kind in Playa Del Rey! Ocean, city, mountain and 
Hollywood sign and Griffith Observatory in the distance. 
 Overlooking the wetlands and the Marina, this street to 
street lot, and house are both lots for one price. Lower lot 
may be developed with pool, tennis court, or buyer's dream!  
Architects have suggested multiple options depending on 
Buyer's needs.
New from the studs up, this architectural dream home has 
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
community.

HiltonHyland.com

Open red6995000
11-2

1458 Montecito Heights Single Family

REMODELED CRAFTSMAN IN 
MONTECITO HEIGHTS PRICED TO SELL

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jefferson Hendrick 3232517883

3+3
4118 HOMER ST

$699,000 1sty-CRAFTSMAN

It's a holiday miracle! The home you've been waiting 
for has arrived! Beautiful 3bd/2ba craftsman located by 
Heritage Square Museum in the foothill of Montecito Heights. 
Abundant natural light, remodeled in 2014. Open space 
floor plan featuring high vaulted ceilings, exposed beams, 
gleaming oak hardwood floor, and skylights.  Large island, 
newer cabinets, white Carrara marble counter top, chrome 
pendants, and new stainless steel appliances, remodeled 
baths with Carrera marble throughout.

Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, W/D

Open NEW11-2

85 Altadena Single Family

80 Burbank Single Family

MLS#17-286732

BEST PRICE REMODELLED HOME WITH   
HUGE LOT

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Joyce Kim 310 991-1643

3+2
338 E MENDOCINO ST

$850,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

HUGE  BEAUTIFUL 11620 SQ.FT LOT.  Nice long drive that 
leads to detached garage.  Totally remodeled with a huge 
kitchen.  Beautiful garden and mountain views.  Located in 
the good neighborhood surrounded by expensive homes.
Great School District.  Best price in the area with HUGE lot!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-292228

THE BEST BUY IN BURBANK

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Michael Tunick 323-646-3893

3+1
516 N KENNETH RD

$799,000 1sty-SPANISH

Adorable 20’s Spanish starter home in the Burbank Hills 
featuring wood floors, arched doorways, tile accents, newer 
kitchen and newly remodeled bathroom. Nice circular 
floorplan (kitchen to dining room to living room to kitchen) 
+ lush pvt. backyard makes this a terrific entertaining home. 
2-car detached garage with direct access to the backyard. 
Close to multiple recreational facilities incl: Palm, Stough, 
Brand & Wildwood Cyn Parks & De Bell Golf Course & Media 
Center restaurants & cinemas.

SEE FULL PG B/W AD   www.516NKenneth.com

Open NEW9:30-12

THURSDAY OPEN HOUSES

TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES

80 Burbank Single Family

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

57 Northridge Single Family

MLS#17-292228

CHARMING BURBANK BUNGALOW

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Michael Tunick 323-646-3893

3+1
516 N KENNETH RD

$799,000 1sty-SPANISH

Adorable 20’s Spanish starter home in the Burbank Hills 
featuring wood floors, arched doorways, tile accents, newer 
kitchen and newly remodeled bathroom. Nice circular 
floorplan (kitchen to dining room to living room to kitchen) 
+ lush pvt. backyard makes this a terrific entertaining home. 
2-car detached garage with direct access to the backyard. 
Close to multiple recreational facilities incl: Palm, Stough, 
Brand & Wildwood Cyn Parks & De Bell Golf Course & Media 
Center restaurants & cinemas.

SEE FULL PG B/W AD   www.516NKenneth.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING MODERN SHOWCASE

KELLER WILLIAMS
Sophia Abikzer 310-889-4097

4+7
4004 PACHECO DR

$3,199,000 MODERN

4200 sqft, 4 bed/ 7 bath, plus high end theater room & gym. 
Italian walk in closets, completely smart controlled with 
voice recognition and security cameras. Top quality design 
features like custom glasswork, custom hardwood flooring, 
including top of the line MIELE appliances, a wine cooler, 
a wine room, a dumbwaiter. The backyard has privacy like 
no other; a zero-edge pool w/ fire inserts & three waterfalls, 
and a BBQ area. The entire house is walled-in and gated to 
protect privacy.

Refresh. NEW11-2

DOLL HOUSE IN NORTHRIDGE

BHHS BEV HILLS
Susan K. Sanford 3236462422

2+1
7801 LOUISE AVE

$547,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Situated on a shaded corner lot, this 2-bed 1-bath “doll 
house” was renovated in 2017! Upgrades include: central 
HVAC, roof, fence, LG stainless-steel appliances, cherry 
cabinets & quartz countertops, Walker Zanger tile. New 
carpet/gas log fireplace. The back yard contains old-growth 
trees, covered patio, & shaded sitting area. Drought tolerant 
landscaping with drip irrigation system. Motion detecting 
outdoor lights brighten your walk from the detached 1-car 
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